G.N. 1519 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

60721020 3A PROPERTY LIMITED

59232892 ABLE LUCK INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED WER B EEATRAT
72467828 AGA Traders Group Limited

60727660 AITO ASIA TOURS LIMITED

62241133  AKSHAR INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

72462014 ANCHORS Innovation Limited FEAIR TRARAT
71445447 ANTLY TRADING CO., LIMITED

64174237  ARGONAUTS LIMITED

35173521 AW HKKI Limited

68606931 AYL Limited

64168377 AngelVest Limited

68626513 Arthoouse Entertainment Limited

51514383 BADEYA EXP TRADING COMPANY LIMITED e B ARAE
67019222 BILLION CREATION ENTERPRISE LIMITED AlfECEAERAT
72455085 BK-Universum Limited

72471883 Bali Start-Up Small And Medium Enterprise One Stop Shop Limited

73613010 Bereajoyup Limited

64178956 Brikk Holding Limited

73617682 Business Enterprise Service Association Limited HEREHE S AIRAT
59243956  CALLIDUS TRADING LIMITED

51556036 CAML INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED IR EATRA T
65570266 CHINA EDUCATION LOVING HEARTS GROUP LIMITED B ESEEEAERAE
38721456 CHINA NEW VILLAGE GROUP LIMITED o B AN EE A TR A E]
65575787 CHINA ZHONGYUAN LITE INT'L INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT  chi[sf] o5 ) )4 BP S &S H A

72469210

LIMITED
CHINESE TAOIST MEDICAL HUMANITARIAN AID PLATFORM

R



LIMITED PR ]
70171851  COS CORPORATION LIMITED

72461660  CRAZY FOOTBALL TRAINING COMPANY LIMITED T B S A TR A
73627790 China Pipe Network Group Co., Limited TR E AR
71453260  Connexus (HK) Trading Company Limited B (EEE S AR AT
69986160  DASHIDAI GROUP HOLDING LIMITED SR O A TR A
53432769  DECOLIFE CO., LIMITED R A E

36479029 DIK SHUN TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONICS HOLDINGS LIMITED SR EFEEFIR AT

35167213 ~ DRAGON FLY GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDING (HONG FEEY A R (3
KONG) LIMITED 2} El*. PR (TR ATR

62225995 DRAGON INSIGHT HOLDINGS LIMITED

73612983 DX VENTURE CAPITAL LIMITED RIS EIRAE
65451183 DYNAMIC SOURCING LIMITED FEE AR AT
71452858 Dive.Management Limited

72469781 E10 CAPITAL LIMITED

59237177 EVERKING CORPORATION LIMITED FAEAFRAE]

70175821 EY Global Strategy (HK) Limited

71285021 England Roymatch Petrifaction Limited YRR E S OEAERAT
71443348 Entelo Trade, Limited

62480010 FABI ASIA LIMITED

50234763  FAME BEST INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED TR E AR A E
72323197 FANNING TRADING CO., LIMITED FLEHE S HEIRAE

68611382 FORCE Global Limited

68625444 ~ FOREVER EXCELLENT INVESTMENT LIMITED BRI S AR A ]
16931188 FRANKFORD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED fE s s EATRAT
73624611  FRENCH LEIOU SKINCARE LIMITED AR RS A MR A E]
65552034  FULL LIKE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED ERE SIREARAE
65575826 FeeFaan Cultural Industry Group Limited JEFL A EEREEATRAT

65563279 First Marathon Limited

67020213 GALAXY REWARD INC. LIMITED TR AT
65567914 GARNOR FUND INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED RS EEHARAE
53433618 GAUSING INT'L (H.K.) LIMITED PUREE(E B ARAE
71451399 GBA Foundation Company Limited BRI RAE

72472910 GEL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED



51520926

64167151
70179299
65569924
65553006
62474532
65576000
62458467
68611544
72459102
72460931
51530107
71454224
65563091

36272918
66790819
70172077
71448982
53429132
72466644
71447944
64166820
59232452
68622200
62459023
72470104
73620489
54258718
59232486
72458392
72458415
64176556

GLM STAGE LIGHTING (HK) LIMITED

GLX LIMITED

GOLDEN SHARK ENERGY LIMITED
GRIHAYAN LIMITED

Gaming International Limited

HFP90 LIMITED

HK FANTASTRIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK GANGLU GROUP LIMITED

HK RSC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK YANGCH TRADE LIMITED

HK YIHA TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG (OVERSEA) REGISTRATION LIMITED
HONG KONG HUIJIN FOOD GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG MEDICAL CONCIERGE SERVICES COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG ZHAN NEW MATERIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUANGMEIXIU GRAIN ART CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JTHONGXIN TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG YYUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGWEL TRADING CO., LIMITED

Haoyoubi Technology Co., Limited

Hellyland Technology Group Co., Limited

HenTon Engineering Company Limited

Hongkong Egear Auctioneer Co. Limited
Hongkong Undesign International Co., Limited
House Industrial Limited

ILLU GROUP LIMITED

INFCC LIMITED

INTEGO GROUP LIMITED

IVIC CO., LIMITED

JARGON MIND COMPANY LIMITED

JINGO TIMES LIMITED

JUNJIE FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
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72469105
73627376

70168787

64172023
68624341
72463078
73622855
72459746
73620560
72461945
73627944
65567362
72461547
62471089
73612145
73620439
62476843
70165412
63970929
62458912
72468379
71450979
53418858
62471330
67020378
14133085
70170554
72459631
70016128
64165955
70177506
70008240

JY JEWELRY TRADING LIMITED

Japan Songxia Battery Group Co., Limited

Jelly Semiconductor Manufacturing (HK) Limited

Joyfield Trading Limited

Julianna Trade Limited

K-ONE BUSINESS TRADING LIMITED

KA CHAK LIMITED

KGHEI2 LIMITED

KST88 LIMITED

KYDA TRADING LIMITED

LAMI TRADING CO., LIMITED

LEAD BILLION (ASIA) ENTERPRISE LIMITED
LIHAI TRADING LIMITED

LONGEVITY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

LONGYU TRADING LIMITED
LYS168 LIMITED
Leadray Electronics Co., Limited

MAG Project Management Company Limited

MAGIC INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

MATIAN HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

MAX JOY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

MEI YAU HEUNG LIMITED
METSIA LIMITED
MICROKIN GROUP LIMITED

MING HO AIR CONDITION ENGINEERING LIMITED

MULTI PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
MURTISOL TRADING LIMITED
Manjusri Trading Co., Limited

Maya International Holding Group Limited
MediSetter Limited

Motz Interiors Limited

Mount Enterprises Limited
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70175122
64164836
70173683
51514676
67015422
65452838
73622261
71444271
34519186
65563384
32257502
655660065
62460991
72473136
68620088
70179647
59246051
60520517

64166286
72468971
67010294
73620463
64022953

67013878
71450327
65575012
73613450
73613468
71445934
60718126
65569657
59241483

NEWS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
NOBLE SYSTEM GROUP LIMITED

New Rdit Technology Limited

O'MIN BILLIARDS CO., LIMITED

OSR CONCEPTS GROUP LIMITED

PAYAP CO., LIMITED

PENGC INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
PLAN BIT GLOBAL LIMITED

Pacific Chemicals Holdings Co., Limited

Pacific Richland Limited

QUENZA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
REFLY ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

RITZ GLOBAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

RIVER WEST PHARMA ONE HOLDING LIMITED
RUNFENG METAL CO., LIMITED

SEEK AND CARE HEALTH CONCEPTS LIMITED
SEOHO TNF HK CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN JINGTIAN.TONGSHUIBAO GUANYE TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

SILVERCOAST REAL ESTATE LIMITED
SPRING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SRIWAYO HONG KONG LIMITED

SZE W. H. LIMITED

Samadhi Holding Group (China) Co., Limited

Santiago Sourcing Limited

Sheng Yu International Culture Limited
Speed Promotions Co., Limited

TGNK 4 LIMITED

TGNK 5 LIMITED

TZG Pizza HK Limited

Time2U Company Limited

Toys Art Cafe Limited

Triamond Technology Partners Limited
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62458904
67020441
71455084
65568473
67010286
51514422
62466442
71448283
72459738

72463117
64165036
68622608
65574422
64167698
59235989
72465703
72461432
51033105
71446998
64163165
64052716

72472415
71443322
72459275
72459372
72459291
73609712
73619472
73619595
73619579
73619634
73628893

U-LEADER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

UNIFAST LIMITED

UrMy Investment Management Co., Limited

Vly Health Limited

WAYOSRI HONG KONG LIMITED

WINROAD HONGKONG LIMITED

WISE TEAM INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
WONDER LIMITED

Waixinglong Private Private Detective Limited

Wiki Trading Company Limited

World Outstanding Friendly Business Group Limited
XIN HUI LIMITED

XU SHENG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
Xian Dacheng Metallurgical Equipment Co., Limited
Xintai Venture Investment Co., Limited

Yunhui (HK) Supply Chain Service Co., Limited
ZHUOLI TRADING LIMITED

ZOKAY ASIA LIMITED

ZhongXin WuZhou International Group Co., Limited
Zhuding International Limited

Zhuzhou Joy Hard-metal Sci-Tech (H.K.) Co., Limited

e-Commerce Support & SW development Co., Limited
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73619618 ZHEIUARAH
73609699 B2 HAIRAE

22 March 2024 Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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